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SCOTTISH DRY SLOPE CHAMPS 2012 FEMALE
Slalom

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE Larry Young
REFEREE Mark Vintner
CHIEF OF RACE Veronica Morris

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
START
FINISH
DROP

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

Neil Walker
- A - Iain Innes
- B - Gordon Gibson
- C - Jamie Sandland
- D - Ben Flockhart

Ben Rewt
- A - Iain Innes
- B - Gordon Gibson
- C - Jamie Sandland
- D - Ben Flockhart

GATES 28 27
STARTING TIME 09:30 12:45

WEATHER : Still driech (moist) TEMPERATURE S : 10°    F : 12°

LIST n°511     APPLIED PENALTY : 0.00 F = 610

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

25/08/2012  /  MIDLOTHIAN SNOWSPORTS CENTRE (GBR)  /  SNOWSPORT SCOTLAND 28/08/2012 at 21:03  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib. Code Name Year (Rank) Cat Club Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap Points

1 101 30767 RITCHIE Nicole 1995 (1) U18 GSR MT 30.27 28.12 58.39 0.00

2 111 18913 LEE Francesca 1998 (1) U16 RAV SSC 31.72 28.18 59.90 1.51 15.77

3 112 41216 DAVIES Stephanie 1995 (2) U18 CAR DRA 32.09 30.26 1:02.35 3.96 41.37

4 103 30872 JACKSON Laura 1997 (2) U16 GSR SSC 32.58 30.64 1:03.22 4.83 50.46

5 100 30988 ANDERSON Keri 1996 (3) U18 GSR SSC 32.76 30.64 1:03.40 5.01 52.34

6 108 31007 TAYLOR Kate 1997 (3) U16 GSR SSC 32.42 32.33 1:04.75 6.36 66.44

7 117 30867 RYAN Eilidh 2000 (1) U14 GSR 34.50 31.93 1:06.43 8.04 83.99

8 110 31104 DOUGLAS Abigail 1999 (2) U14 MUC 34.44 33.33 1:07.77 9.38 97.99

9 113 30759 DAULBY Hannah 1995 (4) U18 SSC MSC 35.28 32.88 1:08.16 9.77 102.07

10 102 17888 DELLER Lucy 1996 (5) U18 MID 34.06 34.55 1:08.61 10.22 106.77

11 116 31203 CARSON Clare 1994 (1) U21 GSR 35.40 33.65 1:09.05 10.66 111.36

12 114 30911 YEAMAN Charlotte 1997 (4) U16 GSR 35.67 33.59 1:09.26 10.87 113.56

13 118 31000 BARKER Emily 1998 (5) U16 SSC MSC 35.15 34.23 1:09.38 10.99 114.81

14 124 31335 CLARKE Jemma 2001 (1) U12 SSC 36.81 35.95 1:12.76 14.37 150.12

15 107 20307 MIDDLETON Amy 1995 (6) U18 MID 40.08 34.06 1:14.14 15.75 164.54

16 119 30999 WILLIAMS Emma 1999 (3) U14 GSR SSC 36.92 38.39 1:15.31 16.92 176.76

17 121 31111 WINTHROP Claire 1997 (6) U16 MSC 39.05 38.49 1:17.54 19.15 200.06

18 125 31130 SANDLAND Louise 2001 (2) U12 GSR 39.67 37.92 1:17.59 19.20 200.58

19 122 31312 ANDERSON Laura 1996 (7) U18 40.45 38.13 1:18.58 20.19 210.92

20 131 31200 MACPHERSON Claire 2000 (4) U14 SSC 41.36 39.11 1:20.47 22.08 230.67

21 123 31209 PRESSLIE Jessica 2000 (5) U14 GDN 40.97 39.88 1:20.85 22.46 234.64

22 128 31127 SKINNER Caroline 1998 (7) U16 SSC 42.11 41.41 1:23.52 25.13 262.53

23 126 31077 HUNSLEY Miriam 1995 (8) U18 SSC 42.25 42.54 1:24.79 26.40 275.80

24 134 31317 DAVIDSON MCQUEEN Cassie 2002 (3) U12 MSC 43.48 41.85 1:25.33 26.94 281.44

25 135 31352 ADLINGTON Sophie 1996 (9) U18 SSC/RHS 44.32 41.75 1:26.07 27.68 289.17

26 132 31316 ANDERSON Grace 2002 (4) U12 SSC 43.94 43.37 1:27.31 28.92 302.13

27 127 31336 BARTHRAM Alice 2001 (5) U12 SSC 45.53 42.41 1:27.94 29.55 308.71

28 133 31369 WINTHROP Zoe 1999 (6) U14 MSC 45.76 42.51 1:28.27 29.88 312.16

29 105 31100 LAWRIE Alannah 1999 (7) U14 SSC 42.49 46.18 1:28.67 30.28 316.33

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (4)

104 17972 GOULD Georgina 1994 U21 TEL TEL

109 17747 GOULD Charlotte 1992 U21 TEL TEL
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COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE Larry Young
REFEREE Mark Vintner
CHIEF OF RACE Veronica Morris

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
START
FINISH
DROP

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

Neil Walker
- A - Iain Innes
- B - Gordon Gibson
- C - Jamie Sandland
- D - Ben Flockhart

Ben Rewt
- A - Iain Innes
- B - Gordon Gibson
- C - Jamie Sandland
- D - Ben Flockhart

GATES 28 27
STARTING TIME 09:30 12:45

WEATHER : Still driech (moist) TEMPERATURE S : 10°    F : 12°

LIST n°511     APPLIED PENALTY : 0.00 F = 610

VolaSoftControlPdf

SCOTTISH DRY SLOPE CHAMPS 2012 FEMALE

Slalom

Official ranking

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

25/08/2012  /  MIDLOTHIAN SNOWSPORTS CENTRE (GBR)  /  SNOWSPORT SCOTLAND 28/08/2012 at 21:03  /  Page 2/2

Rank Bib. Code Name Year (Rank) Cat Club Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap Points

129 31266 JAMIESON Emily 2000 U14 SSC

136 31155 CARRUTHERS Philipa 1997 U16 SSC

Disqualified - Run 1 (2)

120 31275 MCKINLAY Victoria 2000 U14 GSR Gate 5

130 31327 INWOOD Morgan 2001 U12 MSC Gate 24

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (2)

106 30500 GARDINER Carla-Marina 1989 SEN ESC 30.22

115 30667 MORRIS Sarah 1994 U21 MSC 36.30

Technical Delegate
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SCOTTISH DRY SLOPE CHAMPS 2012 FEMALE
Slalom

Penalty calculation

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

25/08/2012  /  MIDLOTHIAN SNOWSPORTS CENTRE (GBR)  /  SNOWSPORT SCOTLAND 28/08/2012 at 20:38  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib. Code Name Year Club Points Best 5 Race points

Best 10 at finish

1 101 30767 RITCHIE Nicole 1995 GSR MT 11.06 11.06 0.00

2 111 18913 LEE Francesca 1998 RAV SSC 15.58 15.58 15.77

3 112 41216 DAVIES Stephanie 1995 CAR DRA 29.15 29.15 41.37

4 103 30872 JACKSON Laura 1997 GSR SSC 63.90 - -

5 100 30988 ANDERSON Keri 1996 GSR SSC 40.66 40.66 52.34

6 108 31007 TAYLOR Kate 1997 GSR SSC 50.83 - -

7 117 30867 RYAN Eilidh 2000 GSR 107.03 - -

8 110 31104 DOUGLAS Abigail 1999 MUC 74.82 - -

9 113 30759 DAULBY Hannah 1995 SSC MSC 85.31 - -

10 102 17888 DELLER Lucy 1996 MID 18.18 18.18 106.77

  

Best 5 at start

DNF 109 17747 GOULD Charlotte 1992 TEL TEL 3.76

1 101 30767 RITCHIE Nicole 1995 GSR MT 11.06

2 111 18913 LEE Francesca 1998 RAV SSC 15.58

10 102 17888 DELLER Lucy 1996 MID 18.18

DNF 106 30500 GARDINER Carla-Marina 1989 ESC 20.30

  

TOTAL

(B) List points of best 5 at start 68.88

(A) List points of the best 5 to finish in top 10 114.63

(C) Race points of corresponding competitors 216.25

  

Calculated penalty (A + B - C) = -32.74 / 10 -3.27

Correction value (Z) 0.00

Category adder 0.00

Applied penalty (-3.27) 0.00

  

Technical Delegate
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SCOTTISH DRY SLOPE CHAMPS 2012 MALE
Slalom

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE Larry Young
REFEREE Mark Vintner
CHIEF OF RACE Veronica Morris

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
START
FINISH
DROP

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

Neil Walker
- A - Iain Innes
- B - Gordon Gibson
- C - Jamie Sandland
- D - Ben Flockhart

Ben Rewt
- A - Iain Innes
- B - Gordon Gibson
- C - Jamie Sandland
- D - Ben Flockhart

GATES 28 27
STARTING TIME 10:15 13:25

WEATHER : Dreich/moist TEMPERATURE S : 10°    F : 12°

LIST n°511     APPLIED PENALTY : 2.57 F = 610

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

25/08/2012  /  MIDLOTHIAN SNOWSPORTS CENTRE (GBR)  /  SNOWSPORT SCOTLAND 28/08/2012 at 21:04  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib. Code Name Year (Rank) CategoryClub Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap Points

1 7 30898 KICK Euan 1997 (1) U16 GSR 26.83 25.30 52.13 0.00

2 15 30121 HENDERSON Callum 1989 (1) SEN SSC 27.30 25.37 52.67 0.54 6.32

3 9 41217 DAVIES Andrew 1992 (1) U21 CAR DRA 27.16 25.53 52.69 0.56 6.55

4 2 4777 HATCHER David 1985 (2) SEN WCS 28.30 26.94 55.24 3.11 36.39

5 17 30778 KUWALL Duncan 1998 (2) U16 SSC 29.33 27.61 56.94 4.81 56.28

6 5 41565 EVANS Emile 1996 (1) U18 CAR DRA 29.51 28.49 58.00 5.87 68.69

7 12 17479 POWELL Jonathan 1986 (3) SEN MID SMK 30.04 28.00 58.04 5.91 69.16

8 8 41578 LEE Adam. 1994 (2) U21 MID CHL 29.95 28.42 58.37 6.24 73.02

9 65 41510 MCKELVEY Nicholas 1991 (4) SEN SCI 30.25 28.39 58.64 6.51 76.18

10 3 30931 MIDDLETON Fraser 1998 (3) U16 GSR 30.58 28.51 59.09 6.96 81.44

11 21 31032 DILLON Grant 1997 (4) U16 MUC 31.55 30.22 1:01.77 9.64 112.80

12 31 30908 ANDREWS Greg 1997 (5) U16 SSC MSC 31.83 30.08 1:01.91 9.78 114.44

13 19 31105 GALLOWAY Duncan 1996 (2) U18 SSC 31.87 30.51 1:02.38 10.25 119.94

14 20 31089 WRIGHT Dewar 1999 (1) U14 SSC 32.34 30.40 1:02.74 10.61 124.15

15 23 30925 STURROCK Fraser 1997 (6) U16 SSC GSR 32.14 31.15 1:03.29 11.16 130.59

16 35 30974 SANDLAND Alasdair 2000 (2) U14 GSR 32.46 30.85 1:03.31 11.18 130.82

17 38 31238 KEITH Mathew 1998 (7) U16 MSC 32.31 31.40 1:03.71 11.58 135.50

18 22 20713 LARBY Thomas 1994 (3) U21 RAV 33.64 32.33 1:05.97 13.84 161.95

19 26 30923 VINTER Owen 2001 (1) U12 GSR 33.31 32.84 1:06.15 14.02 164.06

20 41 31102 GREENSHIELDS Andrew 1999 (3) U14 SSC MSC 33.79 32.64 1:06.43 14.30 167.33

21 43 31096 REDPATH Sandy 1996 (3) U18 LSR SSC 34.29 32.39 1:06.68 14.55 170.26

22 33 30959 ROFE Thomas 1998 (8) U16 SSC MUC 34.83 32.43 1:07.26 15.13 177.04

23 39 31107 LIVINGSTONE Lewis 1999 (4) U14 SSC MSC 35.10 33.38 1:08.48 16.35 191.32

24 29 41662 LEE Sam 1996 (4) U18 MID 35.19 33.52 1:08.71 16.58 194.01

25 36 18998 THORLEY Duncan 1997 (9) U16 MID 34.97 33.80 1:08.77 16.64 194.71

26 50 31125 WAITT Stuart 1999 (5) U14 SSC LSR 36.51 33.66 1:10.17 18.04 211.10

27 55 31197 ANDERSON Ewen 2000 (6) U14 SSC 35.84 35.20 1:11.04 18.91 221.28

28 47 31202 MCROBB Cameron 2000 (7) U14 SSC MSC 36.65 34.81 1:11.46 19.33 226.19

29 28 13432 NICHOL Timothy 1984 (5) SEN RAV 36.88 34.80 1:11.68 19.55 228.76

30 44 30936 MACPHERSON Stuart 1998 (10) U16 SSC 37.72 34.37 1:12.09 19.96 233.56

31 52 31324 GIBSON Cameron 2001 (2) U12 SSC 37.70 35.22 1:12.92 20.79 243.27

32 53 31213 WAITT Scott 2000 (8) U14 SSC 37.83 36.06 1:13.89 21.76 254.62

33 51 31314 MCLEW Christopher 2001 (3) U12 GSR 38.48 37.99 1:16.47 24.34 284.81

34 60 31378 YEAMAN Robert 2001 (4) U12 GSR 38.65 38.42 1:17.07 24.94 291.84

35 66 31195 WARD Thomas 2002 (5) U12 GSR 38.81 38.80 1:17.61 25.48 298.15

36 57 31311 HAY James 2001 (6) U12 SSC 40.10 40.16 1:20.26 28.13 329.16

37 14 18916 FARR Oliver 1995 (5) U18 PPS DRA 34.13 46.36 1:20.49 28.36 331.85
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COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE Larry Young
REFEREE Mark Vintner
CHIEF OF RACE Veronica Morris

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
START
FINISH
DROP

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

Neil Walker
- A - Iain Innes
- B - Gordon Gibson
- C - Jamie Sandland
- D - Ben Flockhart

Ben Rewt
- A - Iain Innes
- B - Gordon Gibson
- C - Jamie Sandland
- D - Ben Flockhart

GATES 28 27
STARTING TIME 10:15 13:25

WEATHER : Dreich/moist TEMPERATURE S : 10°    F : 12°

LIST n°511     APPLIED PENALTY : 2.57 F = 610

VolaSoftControlPdf

SCOTTISH DRY SLOPE CHAMPS 2012 MALE

Slalom

Official ranking

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

25/08/2012  /  MIDLOTHIAN SNOWSPORTS CENTRE (GBR)  /  SNOWSPORT SCOTLAND 28/08/2012 at 21:04  /  Page 2/2

Rank Bib. Code Name Year (Rank) CategoryClub Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap Points

38 64 31162 DAVIDSON MCQUEEN Ramsay 1999 (9) U14 MSC 44.78 42.36 1:27.14 35.01 409.67

39 45 31176 WYLIE Scott 2001 (7) U12 GSR 50.68 36.59 1:27.27 35.14 411.19

40 16 13228 MILSTED James 1992 (4) U21 RAV 58.06 34.20 1:32.26 40.13 469.58

41 54 31348 DALZIEL William 2001 (8) U12 SSC 59.39 34.69 1:34.08 41.95 490.88

42 49 31210 JAMIESON Ryan 1996 (6) U18 SSC 37.28 1:05.00 1:42.28 50.15 586.83

Did Not Start - Run 1 (1)

61 31198 INNES Robbie 2000 U14 SSC

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (9)

4 30831 VINTER Zak 1998 U16 GSR

6 30711 PRICE Graham 1995 U18 SSC

10 31169 MCHUGH Liam 1997 U16 BSC GSC

32 30827 PATTERSON Ross 1999 U14 SSC

34 31182 DICKSON Bailey 2000 U14 GSR

37 31006 ROSS Harry 1998 U16 BSC

40 31025 CROCKART Tom 2000 U14 SSC MUC

42 19585 BLACK Oliver 2001 U12 PPS DRA

48 31028 MCBAIN Corrie 1999 U14 MSC SSC

Disqualified - Run 1 (5)

13 31036 TAYLOR Ross 1995 U18 GSR SSC Gate 5

27 20790 SANDEMAN Jonathan 1998 U16 GLO Gate 3

56 31278 FITZPATRICK Jimmy 2000 U14 GSR Gate 4

62 31339 BURROW Gregor 2002 U12 MSC Gate 7

63 31282 NESBITT Kieran 2000 U14 GSR Gate 1

Did Not Start - Run 2 (1)

25 30965 FERRIER Kieran 1997 U16 GSR SSC 1:01.06

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (7)

1 30841 MCBAIN Sandy 1993 U21 SSC LSR 29.70

11 18586 THORLEY Alasdair 1994 U21 MID 30.33

18 21084 EMMERSON Philip 1990 SEN MID MID 1:50.36

30 30998 WILLIAMS Scott 1999 U14 GSR SSC 35.69

46 31243 GREENSHIELDS Duncan 2002 U12 SSC MSC 35.85 Gate 8

59 31283 NESBITT Ross 2002 U12 GSR 39.81

67 31014 BROWN Rhys 1995 U18 SSC 31.03

Disqualified - Run 2 (2)

24 31087 ROSS Lyle 1999 U14 SSC MUC 32.04 Gate 27

58 31157 SPENCE Matthew 2000 U14 MSC 40.53 Gate 8

Technical Delegate



VolaSoftControlPdf

SCOTTISH DRY SLOPE CHAMPS 2012 MALE
Slalom

Penalty calculation

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

25/08/2012  /  MIDLOTHIAN SNOWSPORTS CENTRE (GBR)  /  SNOWSPORT SCOTLAND 28/08/2012 at 20:47  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib. Code Name Year Club Points Best 5 Race points

Best 10 at finish

1 7 30898 KICK Euan 1997 GSR 28.16 28.16 0.00

2 15 30121 HENDERSON Callum 1989 SSC 2.92 2.92 6.32

3 9 41217 DAVIES Andrew 1992 CAR DRA 3.17 3.17 6.55

4 2 4777 HATCHER David 1985 WCS 3.44 3.44 36.39

5 17 30778 KUWALL Duncan 1998 SSC 87.90 - -

6 5 41565 EVANS Emile 1996 CAR DRA 74.70 - -

7 12 17479 POWELL Jonathan 1986 MID SMK 34.39 34.39 69.16

8 8 41578 LEE Adam. 1994 MID CHL 49.81 - -

9 65 41510 MCKELVEY Nicholas 1991 SCI 46.41 - -

10 3 30931 MIDDLETON Fraser 1998 GSR 81.01 - -

  

Best 5 at start

2 15 30121 HENDERSON Callum 1989 SSC 2.92

3 9 41217 DAVIES Andrew 1992 CAR DRA 3.17

4 2 4777 HATCHER David 1985 WCS 3.44

1 7 30898 KICK Euan 1997 GSR 28.16

7 12 17479 POWELL Jonathan 1986 MID SMK 34.39

  

TOTAL

(B) List points of best 5 at start 72.08

(A) List points of the best 5 to finish in top 10 72.08

(C) Race points of corresponding competitors 118.42

  

Calculated penalty (A + B - C) = 25.74 / 10 2.57

Correction value (Z) 0.00

Category adder 0.00

Applied penalty 2.57

  

Technical Delegate


